
Palm Beach County Roofing & Sheet Metal Contractors Association

MEMBERS DIRECTORY

AAM Industries, Inc.      
Mark Moretto 561-737-2383  |  Fax: 561-737-7888
225 S.E. 5th Avenue, Boynton Beach, FL 33435
E-mail: aam-industries@att.net
Web: www.aamindustries.com
Lic. No.: CCC-1504291

ABC Supply, Inc.
Matt Lynskey 561-863-8600  |  Fax: 561-484-0174 
7392 Haverhill Rd N. West Palm Beach, FL 33407
E-mail: MGR048@ABC Supply.com 

Advanced Roofing, Inc.
Ronney Taveras   954-522-6868
1950 NW 22nd Street, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311
E-mail: ronneyt@advancedroofing.com
Web: www.advancedroofing.com
Lic. No.: CCC-024413 / A/C CAC-046188

Allied Building Products
Jeremy Szymanski
4281 Westroads Drive
Riviera Beach , Florida 3340
jeremy.szymanski@alliedbuilding.com
561-863-9899
Mobile 561-252-8655

Altec Roofing, Inc.
Walt Millet  Lic. No.: CCC-1330587
3134 45th St, West palm Beach, FL 33407
561-747-1990  |  Fax: 561-747-1645
E-mail: wmillet@altecroofing.com
Web: www.altecroofing.com

American Roofing Contractors, Inc.
Frank J. Quarles, Jr.
Lic. No.: CCC1326268
114 East Coast Street South Lake Worth, FL 33460
561-585-0199  |  Fax: 561-585-9835
E-mail: americanroofingc@bellsouth.net
Web: www.americanroofingoriginal.com

Ametco Inc.
Glenn Rimpela   Lic. No.: CCC-058057
3330 2nd Avenue North, S #11 Palm Springs, FL 33461
561-968-2442  |  Fax: 561-968-8683
E-mail: glenn@ametcometalroofing.com
Web: www.ametcometalroofing.com

Anusbigian Sales, LLC
Mike Anusbigian   Cell: 561-523-6885
8826 Morgan Landing Way, Boynton Beach, FL 33473
Office: 561-509-7574  |  Fax: 561-509-7574
E-mail: mike@anusbigiansales.com
Web Page: www.anusbigiansales.com

A Atlas Roofing Inc.
Adam Stanley  321-426-5156
3680 WarlockRd, Melbourne, FL 32934
Adam.Stanley@atlasroofing.com

Bitumar
Chris Rountree
9826 154th Rd N, Jupiter, FL
Phone: 561-657-0292
Email: chris.rountree@bitumer.com

Blues Brothers Construction
Kelly Thompson  |  Lic. No.: CCC13-27232
4260 NW 1st Ave, Suite  53, Boca Raton, FL  
Phone: 561-361-6378
E-mail: Kelly@bluesbrothersroofing.com
Web: www.bluesbrothersroofing.com

Boral Roofing
Joe Nemia   E-mail: joe.nemia@boral.com
1369 Hammondville Road, Pompano Beach, FL 33069
Office: 800-571-8453  |  Cell: 954-918-0700
Fax: 561-792-0107  |  Web: www.boral.com

Bossler Roofing
Christopher Bossler
860 N 8th Street, Ste 1, Lantana, FL 33462
561-547-3742  |  Fax: 561-540-3640
E-mail:  Info@bosslerroofing.com

Brad’s Roofing Company, Inc.
Larry Bradford   Lic. No.: CCC-058077
380 SE 2nd Avenue, Delray Beach, FL 33483
561-274-3920  |  Fax: 561-274-6714
E-mail: bradsroofingc679@bellsouth.net
Web:  www.bradsroofingco.com

Byrne Roofing, Inc. / BRI Consulting Corp.
Joe Byrne    Lic. No.: CCC-1325909
1351 Ranchette Rd, West Palm Beach, FL 33415
Roofing: 561-471-8363
Consult: 561-689-9166  |  Fax: 561-471-3795
E-mail: byrneroof@aol.com
Web: www.BRIroofconsulting.com

Caldwell Roofing
Jon Milanese     Lic. No.: CCC-033696
103 NW 43rd Street, Boca Raton, FL 33431
561-392-0971  |  Fax: 561-392-0599
E-mail: caldwellroofing@bellsouth.net
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A
AAM Industries, Inc.
Mark Moretto 561-737-2383 FAX 561-737-7888
225 S.E. 5th Avenue, Boynton Beach, FL 33435
Email: aam-inddustries@att.net
Web: www.aamindustries.com 

ABC Supply, Inc.
Mark Prado 561-863-8600 FAX 561-484-0174
7392 Haverhill Rd N. West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Email: Mark.Prado@abcsupply.com 
MGR484@ABCSupply.com 

Advanced Roofing, Inc.
Ronney Taveras
561-743-6952
1950 NW 22nd Street, Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311
Email: ronneyt@advancedroofing.com 
Web: www.advancedroofing.com

Altec Roofing, Inc.
Jason Lovelady
561-747-1990  FAX 561-747-1645
3134 45th Street, West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Email: Jason@3jcp.com 
Web: www.altecroofing.com 

American Roofing Contractors
Frank J. Quarles, Jr.
114 East Coast Street South, Lake Worth, FL 33460
561-585-0199  FAX 561-585-9835
Email: americanroofingc@bellsouth.net

Anusbigian Sales, LLC
Mike Anusbigian Greg Anusbigian
8826 Morgan Landing Way, Boynton Beach, FL 33473
Office: 561-509-7574 FAX 561-509-7574
Email: mike@anusbigiansales.com 
maryann@anusbigiansales.com

Aastro Roofing Company
Jason W. Blair
159 NW 1st Street #5
Deerfield Beach, FL 33441
561-409-3280  FAX 954-637-4148
Email: aastroroofing@gmail.com
Rick Wilson 561-560-5600
Email:  rick.wilson@aastroroofing

Atlas Roofing, Inc.
Adam Stanley
321-426-5156
3680 Warlock Rd. Melbourne, FL 32934
Email: Adam.Stanley@atlasroofing.com 

B
Beacon Roofing Supply
Lee Pugh 561-531-0234
4281 West Roads Drive, West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Lee.pugh@becn.com 

Bitumar [asphalt]
Chris Rountree  561-567-0292
9826 154th Road North, Jupiter, FL 33478
Email: chris.rountree@bitumer.com 

Blues Brothers Construction 
561-361-6378
4260 NW 1st Ave. Ste 53, Boca Raton, FL 33432
Steve Festa 561-860-2478
Email: Steve@bluesbrotherscc.com 

Brad’s Roofing Company, Inc.
Larry Bradford  561-274-3920  FAX 561-274-6714
380 SE 2nd Ave., Delray Beach, FL 33483 
Email: contact@bradsroofing.net 
Web: www.bradsroofingco.com 

Byrne Roofing/BRI Roof Consulting Corp.
Joe Byrne / Vicki Byrne
561-436-3684 / 561-373-6510
2702 SW Buena Vista Dr., Palm City, FL 34990
Email: byrneroof@aol.com 
Web: www.BRIroofconsulting.com 
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C
Caldwell Roofing
Jon Milanese 
561-392-0971  FAX 561-392-0599
103 NW 43rd Street, Boca Raton, FL 33431
Email: edie@caldwellroofing.com

Carpenter’s Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc.
Jason Lovelady (Lindsey office mgr) 
1701 W. 10th Street, Riviera Beach, FL 33404
561-833-0341 FAX 561-833-0343
Email: Jason@carpentersroofing.com 
 

CJM Roofing
Steve Mallek
5401 N. Haverhill Road, Ste 103,
West Palm Beach, FL 33407
561-242-9399 FAX 561-242-9366
Email: sm16817@aol.com 
 

Cleary Inspection Services, Inc.
Katherine Cleary 561-722-9881
1017 N. H. Street, Lake Worth Beach, FL 33460
clearlyinspections@kdwand.com 

Complete Roofing Solutions, Inc.
George Jacobazzi
4252 Westroads Drive, Ste A, West Palm Beach, FL 33407
Office: 561-848-7663  Cell: 954-729-3010
Email: George@my-roofer.com 

Crown Roof Tiles
Kelly McElwee
6018 SW Hwy 72, Arcadia, FL 34266
Office: 561-568-3665
Kmcelwee@crownrooftiles.com 

Crowther Roofing & Sheet Metal of Florida, Inc.
Randy Hicks
15865 Assembly Loop, Jupiter, FL 33478
Office: 561-624-9400  FAX: 561-624-9189
Email: randyh@crowther.net 

D
DAP Global / Storm Bond
Alex Pacheco 
1645 Manufactures Way
Fenton, MO 63026
786-973-0677
Email: apacheco@dap.com 

Diversified Roofing Solutions, Inc.
Matthew Drozd  561-841-5676
1829 Park Lane South #8
Jupiter, FL 33458
Email: matt@diversifiedroofingfl.com 

Dobson Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc. 
John Dobson 561-969-9595
8812 Rodeo Drive
Lake Worth, FL 33467
Email: John@dobsonroofing.com 

Drew Duncan, Member Emeritus
561-371-1640
10258 Hunt Club Lane
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
Email: drduncan611@gmail.com 

Drexel Metals
Joshua Needle 
Office: 772-223-4055  Cell:771-773-1026
Jim Alex, Regional Manager 727-366-9077
673 NW Enterprise Drive
Port Saint Lucie, FL 34986
Email: Jneedle@drexmet.com 
             Jalex@drexmet.com 

E
Eagle Roofing Products
Manuel Oyola Jr. (Manny) 561-436-5765
Technical Representative Eastern USA
Email: manuelo@eagleroofing.com 
19286 Delaware Ct., Boca Raton, FL 33434
Mat Hoyt 561-221-9873
Account Representative
Email: mathewh@eagleroofing.com
2820 Electronics Way, West Palm Beach, FL 33407

Elite Roofing
George White
561-840-7663 FAX 561-791-3123
10130 Northlake Blvd. #214-177 
West Palm Beach, FL 33412
Email George@eliteroofs.com 



Englert, Inc. 
Tony Delfino 305-776-2686
2525 Davie Rd., Suite 370, Plantation, FL 33317
Email: T.delfino@englertinc.com 

Extreme Metal Fabrications LLC
Darius Moura
2160 SW Poma Drive, Palm City, FL 34990
772-872-8034   FAX 772-872-8035
Email: darius@emfab.net 

F
Florida Roofing of Palm Beach County
Mark Landis  561-833-9704
PO Box 18048, West Palm Beach, FL 33416
Email: Mland59@bellsouth.net 

Florida Roofing & Sheet Metal
Bradley Dunn 561-260-2012
Sam Saunders 561-260-2012
Email: sam.floridaroofing@gmail.com 
2721 Vista Parkway, Suite C-1
West Palm Beach, FL 33411
Email: floridaroofing561@gmail.com 

G
Gulf Eagle Supply & Manufacturing 
Brett Anders
888-393-0335 ext 0401
8200 Haywood Taylor Blvd., Sebring, FL 33876
Email: Brett.Anders@gulfcoastsupply.com 

Gulfeagle Supply
John Rich
561-232-3480  FAX 561-584-5136
4811 Dyer Blvd. Riviera Beach, FL 33407
Email: jrich@gulfeaglesupply.com 

H
Hammerhead Roofing of South Florida 
Mike Ireland  561-969-7663
796 F Road, Loxahatchee, FL 33470-4925
mike@hammerheadroofing.com 

Hercules LLC
Gil Stein
561-955-9889  FAX 561-955-9998
Email gil@herculesroofing.com 

I

ICP Building Solutions Group & APOC
Adrian Robledo   954-242-2740
Email: arobledo@icpgroup.com 
Jose Franco   239-940-9914
Email: jfranco@icpgroup.com 

J
Jack Brown & Associates
Jack Brown
6770 Lantana Road, Suite 10
Lake Worth, FL 33467
561-434-3155  FAX 561-434-3157
Email: jba@gate.net

Jeff Albert Roofing 
Jeff Albert
4561 West Atlantic Ave. Suite 101
Delray Beach, FL 33445
561-988-6001  FAX 561-278-9730
Email: jeff@jeffalbertroofing.com
 

Jupiter Roofing & Sheet Metal
Paul Herchen
149 Jupiter Street, Jupiter, FL 33458
561-746-4066  FAX 561-575-7275
Email: Paul@jupiterroofing.com 

K
KLR Roofing Corp.
Mike Fitzpatrick
6535 Patricia Drive, West Palm Beach, FL 33413
561-603-9914  FAX 561-575-7275
Email: Michael@klrroofing.com 

Richard S. Kasper & Associates
Richard Kasper II
147 Apalachee Lane
Jupiter, FL 33458
561-352-4150
Email: rjkinc2@gmail.com 

L



Legacy Contracting Solutions
Bill Moore
6557 Garden Road, Suite 10
West Palm Beach, FL 33404
561-844-4910   FAX 561-844-4983
Email: bmoore@legacycontractingsolutions.com 

M
Molsbee Roofing 
Mark Molsbee, 226 S F St, Lake Worth, FL 33460
Email: Mark@Molsbeeroofing.com  (561) 318-8624

O
Ocean Architectural Sheet Metal Supply, Inc.
Bradley C. Knuth
800 NE 3rd. Street
Boynton Beach, FL 33435
Email: Robin.ocmrs@gmail.com 

O’Neal Jr. Roofing
Neil O’Neal Jr.
561-656-4945  
12872 Casey Road
Loxahatchee, FL 33470
Email: neilonealjrroof@aol.com 

Owens Corning
Ed Palko
15751 Cypress Creek Lane
West Palm Beach, FL 33414
561-790-5522  FAX 419-325-9381
Email: ed.palko@owenscorning.com

P
Pace Roofing
George Doup
6746 White Drive,
Email
Riviera Beach, FL 33407
561-642-8840  FAX 561-642-2515
Email: cs@paceroofinginc.com 

Palm Beach Roofing& Maintenance 
Dean Broder
7125 Avocado Blvd.

West Palm Beach, FL 33412
561-293-1407 
Email: palmbeach1roof@aol.com 

Polyglass USA, Inc.
Enrique Rives
1111West Newport Center Drive
Deerfield Beach, FL 33442
561-797-0280
Email: Erives@polyglass.com 

Preston Enterprises
Ben Preston  Cell 561-248-8846
561-964-7987  FAX 561-434-1329
2736 Playa Drive
Wellington, FL 33414
Email: rpreston@gate.net 

R
Regency Roofing of South Florida
Dennis Medaglia
Email: medag23@gmail.com 
Barbara 330-468-1021

Roofing Unlimited & Sheet Metal
William Kirkland
1146 53rd Court North
Mangonia Park, FL 33407
561-842-0075  FAX 561-842-3680
Email: billjr@roofingunlimitedandsheetmetal.com 

Roofman, Inc.
Peter Dzenutis
PO Box 13148
North Palm Beach, FL 33408
561-844-0892
Email: Roofman@roofmaninc.com 

S
Sentry Building Innovation / Roofnado



Billy Simonelli
772-207-6400
3966 SW McCain Street
Port St. Lucie, FL 34953

SPEC Building Materials 
Joe Colwell
1501 SW 2nd Street
Ponpano Beach, FL 33069
954-942-4014  FAX 954-942-6008
Email: j.colwell@speccorp.com 

Soprema
Chris Torsey  561-889-6156
2900 Center Port Circle
Pompano Beach, FL 
Email: ctorsey@soprema.us 

State Pride Roofing of Florida, Inc.
Joe Parent 561-686-8057
PO Box 1627 West Palm Beach, FL 33402
FAX 561-686-3344  Cell 561-329-1956
Email: ken@stateprideroofing.com 

Sunniland Corp
James Cardwell
1100 West 17th Street
Riviera Beach, FL 33404
Email: sunnilandjames@gmail.com 

T
Tile Pro of West Palm Beach
Cindy Cartwright, 223 South H Street
Lake Worth Beach, FL 33460
561-964-3707  FAX 561-964-5025
Email: cc158@aol.com 

Tim Graboski Roofing
Tim Graboski
1071 SW 30th Avenue
Deerfield Beach, FL 44332
561-276-8252  FAX 561-276-6650
Email: info@graboskiroofing.com 

Trent Cotney PA Business & Construction Law
Trent Cotney Esq. Florida Bar
12121 North Franklin Street

Tampa, FL 33602
813-579-3278  FAX 813-902-7612
Email: tcotney@trentcotney.com 

Triple M Roofing Corp.
Thomas Milanese
914 NW 19th Avenue
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33311
954-524-7000  FAX 954-524-0248
Email: tom@triplemroofing.com 

W
Westlake Royal Building Products
Joe Nemia | Palm Beach County Territory Manager
E. Jnemia@westlake.com 
C. (954) 918-0700
WestlakeRoyalBuildingProducts.com

Worley Roofing, Inc.
Ron Worley  561-747-0046  FAX 561-747-0476
406 Pennock Lane, Jupiter, FL 33458
Email: worleyroofing@outlook.com 

PALM BEACH COUNTY
ROOFING & SHEET METAL
CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

MEMBERS
DIRECTORY


